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FLAT PANEL
1x4ft, 2x2ft, 2x4ft 
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SHAPE

 PANELCRI

80
Year
5

Warranty
0-10V

IP-40

2x2 ft

1x4 ft

2x4 ft
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S 1x4 Flat Panels
Item Description

Model

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra)

Typical Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable 0-10V

Power Factor

THD

Temperature Rating

Rated Lifetime - L70 (Hrs)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

DLC Listed

LED45W1X4PANEL/30K/DIM

LR24145

44

100-277

3000K

80

4400

100

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7”x11.8”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W1X4PANEL/35K/DIM

LR24146

45

100-277

3500K

80

4725

105

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7”x11.8”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W1X4PANEL/40K/DIM

LR24147

45

100-277

4000K

80

4725

105

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7”x11.8”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W1X4PANEL/50K/DIM

LR24148

45

100-277

5000K

80

4725

105

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7”x11.8”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W1X4PANEL/65K/DIM

LR24149

45

100-277

6500K

80

4725

105

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7”x11.8”x0.38”

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S 2x2 Flat Panels
Item Description

Model

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra)

Typical Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable 0-10V

Power Factor

THD

Temperature Rating

Rated Lifetime - L70 (Hrs)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

DLC Listed

LED45W2X2PANEL/30K/DIM

LR24150

45

100-277

3000K

80

4550

101.1

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

23.7”x23.7”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W2X2PANEL/35K/DIM

LR24151

45

100-277

3500K

80

4650

103.3

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

23.7”x23.7”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W2X2PANEL/40K/DIM

LR24152

45

100-277

4000K

80

4700

104.4

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

23.7”x23.7”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W2X2PANEL/50K/DIM

LR24153

45

100-277

5000K

80

4850

107.8

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

23.7”x23.7”x0.38”

Yes

LED45W2X2PANEL/65K/DIM

LR24154

45

100-277

6500K

80

4850

107.8

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

23.7”x23.7”x0.38”

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S 2x4 Flat Panels
Item Description

Model

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra)

Typical Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable 0-10V

Power Factor

THD

Temperature Rating

Rated Lifetime - L70 (Hrs)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

DLC Listed

LED72W2X4PANEL/30K/DIM

LR24155

72

100-277

3000K

80

8050

111.8

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7” x 23.7” x 0.38”

Yes

LED72W2X4PANEL/35K/DIM

LR24156

72

100-277

3500K

80

8150

113.2

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7” x 23.7” x 0.38”

Yes

LED72W2X4PANEL/40K/DIM

LR24157

72

100-277

4000K

80

8250

114.6

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7” x 23.7” x 0.38”

Yes

LED72W2X4PANEL/50K/DIM

LR24158

72

100-277

5000K

80

8550

118.8

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7” x 23.7” x 0.38”

Yes

LED72W2X4PANEL/65K/DIM

LR24159

72

100-277

6500K

80

8550

118.8

120º

Yes

>0.9

<15%

-4º - 122º

45.7

47.7” x 23.7” x 0.38”
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300mm * 1213mm (1 * 4ft)

D I M E N S I O N S
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